WARMUP INC.
USA: us@warmup.com
Tel.: 1-888-927-6333
CANADA: ca@warmup.com
Tel.: 1-888-592-7687
FLOOR HEATING SYSTEM ON PRE-ASSEMBLED MATS

Cover the mat with self-leveling material, min.3/8” max. 3/4”
Install floor covering per manufacturer’s instructions
WARMUP INC.
USA: us@warmup.com
Tel.: 1-888-927-6333
CANADA: ca@warmup.com
Tel.: 1-888-592-7687
FLOOR HEATING SYSTEM ON PRE-ASSEMBLED MATS
SUBMITTAL SHEET WSC-0720
Area (ft2) Code
Mat Length (ft)
(20” wide)
Wattage (W) Amps (A) Resistance (Ω)
10 DWM-120-140 6’ 140 1.2 102.8
15 DWM-120-210 9’ 210 1.8 68.5
20 DWM-120-280 12’ 280 2.3 51.4
25 DWM-120-350 15’ 350 2.9 41.2
30 DWM-120-420 18’ 420 3.5 34.3
40 DWM-120-560 24’ 560 4.7 25.7
50 DWM-120-700 30’ 700 5.8 20.6
60 DWM-120-840 37’ 840 7.0 17.1
75 DWM-120-1050 46’ 1050 8.8 13.7
90 DWM-120-1260 55’ 1260 10.5 11.4
110 DWM-120-1540 67’ 1540 12.8 9.4
120 DWM-120-1620 73’ 1620 13.5 8.9
25 DWM-240-350 15’ 350 1.5 164.6
40 DWM-240-560 24’ 560 2.3 102.9
50 DWM-240-700 30’ 700 2.9 82.3
75 DWM-240-1050 46’ 1050 4.4 54.9
90 DWM-240-1260 55’ 1260 5.3 45.7
110 DWM-240-1540 67’ 1540 6.4 37.4
150 DWM-240-2100 91’ 2100 8.8 27.4
180 DWM-240-2520 110’ 2520 10.5 22.9
220 DWM-240-3080 134’ 3080 12.8 18.7
240 DWM-240-3240 146’ 3240 13.5 17.8
PRODUCT SIZE LISTINGS
Area (ft2) Code
Mat Length (ft)
(3’ wide)
Wattage (W) Amps (A) Resistance (Ω)
9 DWM-09-120 3 X 3 126 1.05 114.3
15 DWM-15-120 3 X 5 210 1.75 68.5
18 DWM-18-120 3 X 6 252 2.10 57.1
24 DWM-24-120 3 X 8 336 2.80 42.9
30 DWM-30-120 3 X 10 420 3.50 34.3
FLOOR HEATING SYSTEM ON PRE-ASSEMBLED MATS
SUBMITTAL SHEET WSC-0720
WARMUP INC.
USA: us@warmup.com